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Style Quality Report

For Period thru

1Page

12/06/2025 12/09/2025

12:34:25

KnitRptF

Shawmut Infinite

Ticket Racks / Defect between  0 and  99999 

SELECTED MACHINE LOCATIONS

Tickets / Loc : C05

Ship DateKnit DateR/DDef Wt WtRacksStyleTicket
Net StdAct

C05-9626 V10640A/5 4013 497 500  5 12/06/2025 803

20 / 12 SD NEW POL 5220206794 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
40 / 24 SD BRA POL W06361P70037 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

C05-9627 V10640A/5 4013 501 500  4 12/09/2025 1003

20 / 12 SD NEW POL 5220206794 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
40 / 24 SD BRA POL W06361P70037 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

 8026  9  892 1000 998

Total Actual Racks.....:

Total Net Weight.......:

Total Standard Weight..:

Total Defects..........:

Racks per Defect.......:

 1,000

 8,026

 9

 892

 998


